

□
SLP(C)No. 10184-10293 OF 2002
ITEM No.45

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10184-10293/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2001 in FA 322-324,
336-340, 347-358, 380, 382-406, 408-449, 488, 842 & 546 of 2000
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LAXMI NNARAIN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & Unregistered IA..... (Application
for substitution and exemption from filing official translation with
office report)

Date : 06/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the letters circulated by learned counsel for
the parties these matters are adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master